SOUTHWEST ACADEMY

BUS STOP 2019-2020

Time Bus 5252 - CANTWELL -7:30 AM
7:30 AM  |Cantwell Rd & Townhouse Circle
Time Bus 5315 - FOREST PARK -7:30 AM Time Bus 5061 - GILSTON PARK - 7:30 AM
7:30 AM  |Sunset Ave & Ingleside Ave 7:30 AM Harristown Rd & Winters Ln
7:39 AM  |Stamford Rd & N Forest Park Ave 7:35 AM Handy Ave & Rich Ave
7:41 AM |Saint Agnes Ln & Masefield Rd 7:38 AM Collinsway Rd & Burnt Oak Rd
7:40 AM Canberwell Rd & Redcliffe Rd
Time Bus 5251 - GREENGAGE -7:30 AM 7:43 AM Alexander Ave & Gilston Park
7:30 AM  [Winder Rd & Greengage Rd
7:40 AM  |Winder Rd & Fairbrook Rd Time Bus 5311 - HARWALL - 7:40 AM
7:43 AM |Rolling Bend Rd @ Swimming Pool Lot 7:40 AM Clairidge Rd & Harwall Rd
7:43 AM Ingleside Ave & Cecil Ave
Time Bus 0256 - SOUTHWEST - 7:30 AM
7:30 AM |Baltimore Highlands Elementary Time Bus 5314 - KERNAN - 7:30 AM
7:35 AM  |Riverview Elementary 7:30 AM 5424 Dogwood Rd
PM (ONLY) Bus 0256 - SOUTHWEST 7:30 AM Valley Rd @ Cecil Ave
Clairidge Rd & Newfield Rd 7:31 AM Oak Drive @ Hutton Ave
Kirkwood Rd & Newfield Rd 7:32 AM Hutton Ave & Kernan Drive
Addington Rd & Whitlock Rd 7:34 AM Windsor Mill Rd @ Mosby Ave
Addington Rd & Coleridge Rd 7:37 AM Security Blvd & Mount Vernon Drive
Riverview Elementary
Bus 5937 - INWOOD/PLEASANT VALLEY -
Baltimore Highlands Elementary Time 7:26 AM
7:26 AM Adamsview Rd & Johnnycake Rd
7:30 AM Amore Circle & Ashton Valley Way (Both Ends)
Time Bus 5316 - STELLA -7:35 AM 7:32 AM Ashton Valley Way & Inwood Ave
7:35 AM |Stella Court & Stellar Drive 7:33 AM Inwood Ave & Johnnycake Rd
7:37 AM  |Franklin Ave & Ingleside Ave 7:34 AM Johnnycake Rd & Upper Mills Circle
(PM STOP ONLY) Bus 5316 - STELLA 7:35 AM Crosby Rd &Upper Mills Circle
Stella Court & Stellar Drive 7:38 AM Upper Mills Circle @ Main Falls Circle
Franklin Ave & Ingleside Ave 7:41 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @ Cedar Circle Drive
Dogwood Elementary 7:42 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @ Hickory Spring Circle (West)
7:42 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @ Hickory Spring Circle (East)
Time |Bus 5313 - TOWNHOUSE - 7:30 AM 7:43 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @ Chesworth Rd
7:30 AM  |Cantwell Rd & Doray Court 7:44 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @Collinsway Rd
7:40 AM | Lomax Rd & New Castle Rd 7:45 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @ Doe Hill Court
7:46 AM Pleasant Valley Drive @ Crosby Rd
Time Bus 0273 - SOUTHWEST 7:18 AM
7:18 AM  |Addington Rd & Coleridge Rd Time Bus 5317 - LINCOLN WOODS -7:30 AM
7:19 AM |Addington Rd & Whitlock Rd 7:30 AM Dlong Rd & Nuwood Drive
7:21 AM  [Kirkwood Rd & Newfield Rd 7:31 AM Chantilla Rd & Dlong Rd
7:23 AM  [Clairidge Rd & Newfield Rd 7:34 AM Lincoln Woods Drive & Chantilla Rd
7:35 AM Lincoln Woods Drive & Hunters Wood Circle (S)
Time Bus 5938 - FAIRBROOK - 7:35 AM 7:37 AM Lincoln Woods Drive & Hunters Wood Circle (N)
7:35 AM | Fairbrook Rd Fairbrook Apts @ Fire Hydrant 7:40 AM King William Drive & Pinecrest Rd
7:37 AM  |Cantwell Rd & Old Stone Rd 7:43 AM N Rolling Rd & Rolling Glen Rd

Students should arrive to their designated
stop at least 5 minutes prior to the listed
time.

** Please note that the pick-up times listed are
approximate.













